Approximately, 2.93 acres or 127,630 square feet of paved-improved land. 

CONSIDERATION, ROE:   

Consideration shall be gratis for ROE duration of 90 calendars days or less. Should the 
ROE duration exceed 90 calendar days, a month-to-month rental of two thousand five 
hundred dollars ($2,500.00) shall be collected, in accordance with the Hawaii 
Department of Transportation (HDOT), Harbors, Policy. 

LAND TITLE  STATUS:  

GEO No. 2903 for maritime and maritime related use, to be under the control and 
management of the HDOT. 

TRUST LAND STATUS: